Transformer including reconductoring the existing old 
and aged LT line with LT ABC at Electrical
Section Kachani (Work Code: CW-4691-202526-47) 
Electrical Division, Thiruvananthapuram
under Electrical circle Thiruvananthapuram.

Probable Amount of 
Contract

Rs.669685/-(Rupees Six Lakh Sixty Nine 
Thousand
Six Hundred and Eighty Five only)

Earnest Money Deposit
Rs.16,745/-(Rupees Sixteen Thousand Seven
Hundred and Forty Five Only) [Online Payment
through MOPS only]

Tender Document fee
Rs 1500+GST @ 18 % (Total Rs. 1770/-)
By on-line payment through SBI MOPS only

Tender Document 
download/sale start date

14.01.2026:5.00 PM

Bid submission start date 14.01.2026:5.00 PM